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（241224）_004Please note that the number of adjusting washers may not be the same as shown in the exploded views.
(Adjustment will vary with each individual product.)

# Part No. Description
2110
2329
3342
3561
6013
6077
6193
6225
6296
7788
7919
7921
7922
8074
8122
8286
8759
9903
10397
10424
10441
10624
11603
11663
11665
12319
12320
12322
12324
12325
12326
12327
12328
12331
12332
12333
12334
12335
12336
12340

Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Main Shaft Spacer
Click Pin
Screw
Screw
Click Spring
Spring Guide A Support
Click Spring
Bail Spring
Bail Spring Seat
Bearing Water Proof
Screw
O Ring
Click Pin
O Ring
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Spool Washer
Washer
Friction Ring
Bail Trip Strike
Drag Washers Retainer
Thrust Bushing
Key Washer
Drag Washer
Spool Bushing
Drag Click Holder
Drag Click Holder Cover
Drag Cover
Set Screw
Bearing Bushing
Spool Washer
Spool Support B
Bearing Water Proof
Spool Support
Bearing Spacer

103E9
103KY
103C0
10MT4
1072N
1035W
10MGG
10LZ1
10JMD
1064R
1077Q
105FX
1077C
107F2
10MGD
108WC
106UX
108WA
104Q4
105BN
104JS
10BUK
10HV3
104FW
107DX
10B88
10LWR
10B9Z
1031R
10AHH
10JJU
109HE
10C1J
10PRL
10LTL
10BUL
10HZW
10JPF
103P0
10GAF

# Part No. Description
12375
12376
12660
13185
13189
13309
13310
13317
13322
13328
13381
14173
15685
15687
15689
15690
15691
15692
15693
15696
15697
15701
15702
15704
15705
15717
15727
15945
16472
16967
16968
16974
16990
17001
17016
17017
17018
17019
17021
17023

Oscillating Pawl Cover
Oscillating Pawl
Oscillating Slider Bushing
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Worm Bushing (Front)
Idle Gear
O Ring
Main Shaft Assembly
Screw
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Bearing Support
Screw
Rotor Nut Lock Plate
Rotor Nut
O Ring
Line Roller Plate
Line Roller Bushing
Bail Trip Lever
Bail Spring Cover
Bail Hold Support Guard
Line Roller Support
Rotor Guard A
Rotor Guard B
Washer
Handle Knob Seal
Washer
Washer
Screw
Screw
O Ring
Handle Knob
Screw
Drag Knob
Eared Washer
Drag Cover I.D. Plate
Spool Assembly
Line Roller
Screw

10H7Q
106V4
10JVB
105BP
104PT
106E8
10H6M
10LAB
108K9
10M6H
104JT
10KX2
10NFD
10MPR
10K2Z
1080Y
108WF
1079Y
107RL
106KG
1087U
10MN7
10Q3E
10743
107AE
10BGE
10B2B
10G8C
1059T
10PVR
10PSH
10LAD
10447
10PSB
10GZV
102ZC
109ZM
1085Z
10KUT
10PS0

# Part No. Description
17024
17025
17026
17027
17028
17029
17030
17031
17032
17033
17034
17035
17036
17037
17038
17039
17040
17041
17042
17043
17044
17045
17046
17047
17048
17049
17050
17051
17052
17053
17054
17068
17069
17137
17398
19754

13329

Screw
Rotor
Bail Assembly
Screw
Roller Clutch Water Proof Cover
Roller Clutch Water Proof Set
Washer
Roller Clutch Inner
Roller Clutch Assembly
O Ring
Body Seal
Bearing Water Proof
Drive Gear
Side Cover
Handle Shaft Cover
Handle Shank Assembly
Handle Assembly
Rear Protector
Screw
Worm Shaft Retainer
Washer
O Ring
Worm Bushing (Rear)
Worm Shaft
O Ring
Oscillating Guide
Body
Screw
Handle Screw Cap
Pinion Gear
Washer
Line Roller Plate B
Bail Arm
Ball Bearing
Bail Spring Guide A
Washer

Line Band (Accessory)

10PRY
10PW0
1073Q
103LY
10MHC
10QRQ
10J2G
10667
10QPK
108WZ
10CDD
10CD4
10ELN
104HC
10NHL
103WB
10NB8
10NL6
10A6R
10ATF
10GFF
1090B
106M5
1068A
10908
1035N
10BA4
10PSC
10N4J
10C28
10HVD
107XC
10KLT
104VT
105LU
10DKJ

109US


